m

QV
5001822

5001821
Qz
5001878

WB
5001836

5001835

5001819

5001820
wC

5001876

5001877

5001879

WD
5001824

WE
5001861
5001882

WF
5001842

EE xR 102F4-5SAHEEE (FEXES)

fE =
Pharmacology
Ruth E. Nemire, Karen L.
Kier.
Patrick M. Malone, Karen

L. Kier, John E. Stanovich.

Pathology
Tod W. Speer.

Practice of Medicine
Carol J. Buck.

Carol J. Buck.

Jonathan Gleadle.
Steven McGee.

Communicable Diseases
Jonathan Cohen, Steven
M. Opal, William G.
Powderly.

Jonathan Cohen, Steven
M. Opal, William G.
Powderly.

Stephen Morse...[et al.].

= A

Pharmacy student survival guide 2nd ed.

Drug information: a guide for 4th ed.
pharmacists

Targeted radionuclide therapy

2010 ICD-10-CM draft 3rd ed.
2010 ICD-10-PCS draft 3rd ed.

History and clinical examination at 3rd ed.
a glance

Evidence-based physical 3rd ed.
diagnosis

Infectious diseases 3rd ed.
Infectious diseases 3rd ed.
Atlas of sexually transmitted 4th ed.

diseases and AIDS

Disorders of Systemic, Metabolic or Environmental Origin, etc.

Christie M. Ballantyne.

Musculoskeletal System
Stephen S. Burkhart...[et
al.].

W. Norman Scott.

Respiratory System
Kyung Soo Lee...[et al.].

Dyslipidemia essentials

The cowboy's companion: a trail

guide for the arthroscopic

shoulder surgeon

Insall & Scott surgery of the knee 5th ed.

Muller's diseases of the lung: 2nd ed.
radiologic and pathologic

correlations

McGraw-Hill Medical

Wolters Kluwer
Health/Lippincott
Williams & Wilkins

Saunders Elsevier

Saunders Elsevier

John Wiley & Sons

Elsevier/Saunders

Mosby/Elsevier

Mosby/Elsevier

Saunders/Elsevier

Physicians' Press

Wolters Kluwer
Health/Lippincott
Williams & Wilkins
Elsevier/Churchill
Livingstone

Wolters Kluwer
Health/Lippincott
Williams & Wilkins

c20009.

c2012.

c2011.

c2012.

c2012.

c2012.

c2012.

c2010.

c2010.

c2010.

€2007.

c2012.

c2012.

c2012.

Rt - AR ESEE - HH : 102/05/22

pbk.

pbk.

hbk.

pbk.

pbk.

hbk.

pbk.

hbk.

hbk.

hbk.

pbk.

hbk.

hbk.

hbk.

QV704/P545/2009

QV737/D793/2012

QZ269/5622/2011

WB15/B922/2012 c.12

WB15/B922i/2012 c.12

WB200/G421/2012

WB200/M132/2012

WC100/14034/2010 v.1

WC100/14034/2010 v.2

WC140/A881/2010

WD200.5.H8/B144/2007

WE810/B864/2012

WE870/159/2012

WF600/L22/2012

553

723

4378

5095

5095

680

2040

7960

7960

6209

0

6527

10746

4458

6000198
6000199

HRA A #F  HARE T ® & B 2otk HEE

BEAA
[ B

[ B
—HRAEL

—HRARL

HESE]

PSR
REH

BT

BT

HighE N



m

Ly

WG
5001823

5001853

5001857

5001848

5001863

WI
5001852

5001875

5001871

5001816

5001868

WJ
5001831

5001832

5001833

5001834

5001849

5001826
5001817
5001825

WK
5001866

e 2

Cardiovascular System
Robert M. Califf.

Mark J.D. Griffiths, Jeremy
J. Cordingley, Susanna
Price.

William F. Armstrong,
Thomas Ryan.

Donald B. Doty, John R.
Doty.

Jose |. Almeida.

Digestive System

Joseph J.Y. Sung, Ernst J.
Kuipers, Alan N. Barkun.
Steven D. Wexner, James
W. Fleshman.

Steven D. Wexner, James
W. Fleshman.

Eugene R. Schiff, Willis C.
Maddrey, Michael F.
Sorrell.

Thomas D. Boyer, Michael
P. Manns, Arun J. Sanyal.
Urogenital System

Alan J. Wein, Louis R.
Kavoussi...[et al.].

Alan J. Wein, Louis R.
Kavoussi...[et al.].

Alan J. Wein, Louis R.
Kavoussi...[et al.].

Alan J. Wein, Louis R.
Kavoussi...[et al.].

Akram M. Shaaban, Marta
E. Heilbrun, Todd M.
Blodgett.

lan Eardley...[et al.].

Maarten W. Taal...[et al.].
Maarten W. Taal...[et al.].

Endocrine System
Shlomo Melmed...[et al.]

= A

Common pitfalls in cardiology

Cardiovascular critical care

Feigenbaum's echocardiography
Cardiac surgery: operative
technique

Atlas of endovascular venous
surgery

Gastrointestinal bleeding

Colon and rectal surgery:
abdominal operations

Colon and rectal surgery:
anorectal operations

Schiff's diseases of the liver
Zakim and Boyer's hepatology: a
textbook of liver disease
Campbell-Walsh urology
Campbell-Walsh urology
Campbell-Walsh urology
Campbell-Walsh urology

Specialty imaging. Genitourinary
oncology.

Drug treatment in urology
Brenner & Rector's the kidney
Brenner & Rector's the kidney

Williams textbook of
endocrinology

HA o HR & HAERE SEET ® & B 2otk HEE

7th ed.

2nd ed.

2nd ed.

11th ed.

6th ed.

10th ed.

10th ed.

10th ed.

10th ed.

9th ed.
9th ed.

12th ed.

Physicians' Press

Wiley-Blackwell/BMJ
Books

Lippincott Williams &
Wilkins
Elsevier/Saunders

Saunders/Elsevier

Wiley-Blackwell
Wolters Kluwer Health
/ Lippincott Williams &
Wilkins

Wolters Kluwer
Health/Lippincott

Williams & Wilkins
Wiley-Blackwell

Saunders/Elsevier

Elsevier/Saunders
Elsevier/Saunders
Elsevier/Saunders
Elsevier/Saunders
Amirsys

Blackwell Pub.

Elsevier/Saunders
Elsevier/Saunders

Elsevier/Saunders

c2007.
c2010.

c2010.

c2012.

c2012.

c2012.

c2012.

c2012.

c2012.

c2012.

c2012.

c2012.

c2012.

c2012.

c2010.

c2006.
c2012.
c2012.

c2011.

pbk.
hbk.

hbk.
hbk.

hbk.

hbk.

hbk.

hbk.

hbk.

hbk.

hbk.(s
et)
hbk.(s
et)
hbk.(s
et)
hbk.(s
et)
hbk.

pbk.
hbk.
hbk.

hbk.

WG100/C143/2007
WG120/C267/2010

WG141.5.E2/F297f/2010
c.2
WG168/D579/2012

WG170/A432/2012

WI143/S853/2012

WI650/W295ahb/2012

WI1650/W295an/2012

WI700/S333/2012

WI1700/2215/2012

WJ100/C192/2012 v.1

WJ100/C192/2012 v.2

WJ100/C192/2012 v.3

WJ100/C192/2012 v.4

WJ160/S524/2010

WJ166/E162/2006
WJ300/B8375/2012 v.1
WJ300/B8375/2012 v.2

WK100/W721/2011

0
3184

4776

6766

7164

2886

6050

6050

5970

9154

9543

9543

9543

9543

3821

2388

13931
13931

5015

6000190

LR}
LBRPIRL
LR}

BRI
BRI

AR
— RSN

—fINE

AHiERS =

AHiERS =

AFRINEE
AFRINEE
AFRINEE
AFRINEE

JRLRER
AFRINEE
ARANE
B R
B

IS



m

Ly

5001840

WL
5001856

5001844

5001874

5001843

5001829

5001851

5001839

WN
5001865

5001850

wO
5001855

5001858

5001859

5001860

5001841

5001830

e =
Yuri E. Nikiforov, Paul W.
Biddinger, Lester D.R.
Thompson.

Nervous System
Teri J. Barkoukis...[et al.].

Kiwon Lee.

Ronald L. Van Heertum,
Ronald S. Tikofsky,
Masanori Ichise.

Meng Law, Peter M. Som,
Thomas P. Naidich.
Stanley Fahn, Joseph
Jankovic, Mark Hallett.
Steven Kirshblum, Denise
I. Campagnolo.

Donald V. La Barge...[et
al.].

& £
Diagnostic pathology and
molecular genetics of the thyroid

Therapy in sleep medicine
The neurolCU book

Functional cerebral SPECT and
PET imaging

Problem solving in neuroradiology

Principles and practice of
movement disorders
Spinal cord medicine

Specialty imaging. Pain
management: essentials of
image-guided procedures

Radiology. Diagnostic Imaging

Karim Valji.

Dennis C. Shrieve, Jay S.
Loeffler.

Surgery
Kevin C. Chung.

Foad Nahai.

Foad Nahai.

Foad Nahai.

Mark L. Urken...[et al.].

lan Greaves, Keith Porter,
Jeff Garner.

The practice of interventional
radiology: with online cases and
videos

Human radiation injury

Hand and wrist surgery

The art of aesthetic surgery:
principles & techniques

The art of aesthetic surgery:
principles & techniques

The art of aesthetic surgery:
principles & techniques

Atlas of regional and free flaps for

head and neck reconstruction

Trauma care manual

HA o BR & HAERE SEET ® & B 2otk HEE

2nd ed.

4th ed.

2nd ed.

2nd ed.

2nd ed.

2nd ed. Quality Medical Pub.

2nd ed. Quality Medical Pub.

2nd ed. Quality Medical Pub.

2nd ed.

2nd ed.

Wolters Kluwer
Health/Lippincott
Williams & Wilkins

Elsevier/Saunders

McGraw-Hill
Professional
Walters
Kluwer/Lippincott
Williams & Wilkins
Elsevier/Saunders

Elsevier/Saunders
Wolters Kluwer
Health/Lippincott

Williams & Wilkins
Amirsys

Elsevier/Saunders

Wolters Kluwer
Health/Lippincott
Williams & Wilkins

Elsevier/Saunders

Wolters Kluwer
Health/Lippincott
Williams & Wilkins

Hodder Arnold

c2012.

c2012.
c2012.

c2010.

c2011.

c2011.

c2011.

c2011.

c2012.

c2011.

c2012.
c2011.

c2011.

c2011.

c2012.

c20009.

hbk.

hbk.
pbk.

hbk.

hbk.
hbk.

hbk.

hbk.

hbk.

hbk.

hbk.
hbk.

hbk.

hbk.

hbk.

pbk.

WK270/N343/2012

WL108/B164/2012
WL140/L22/2012

WL141/F979/2010

WL141/L18/2011

WL390/F135/2011

WL400/K367/2011

WL704/B162/2011

WN200/K144/2012

WN620/H918/2011

WO0O500/C385/2012

WOG600/A784/2011 v.1

WOG600/A784/2011 v.2

WOG600/A784/2011 v.3

WO0600/U642/2012

WO700/T775/2009

5413

3662
2380

5970

3821
5572

4776

3662

5174

4776

6846
22388 6000191
6000192
0 6000193
6000194

0 6000195
6000196
6000197

7562

1274

Rl s
TRERER

TSRS
LSS M}

fEE R

LS M
AL PR
LS M

R

TR T

AR}
IR
AR
IR
IR
H SR
FRLOS

BILIMR
SMEFRE



30555
WP
5001867

5001869

5001864
WR
5001827
5001872
5001870

WS
5001818

5001846
5001854

WT
5001862

wu
5001845

WV
5001838

5001837

e =
Gynecology

Gretchen M. Lentz...[et al.]

Julia R. Fielding, Douglas
L. Brown, Amy S.
Thurmond.

Philip J. Di Saia, William T.
Creasman.

Dermatology

Brian J. Hall, John C. Hall,
Clay J. Cockerell.

Jonathan Bowling.
Jeffrey P. Callen...[et al.].

Pediatrics

Todd A. Florin, Stephen
Ludwig.

Robert W. Wilmott...[et al.].

Andres Matrtin, Fred R.
Volkmar.

Geriatrics. Chronic Disease
Marc E. Agronin, Gabe J.
Maletta.

Dentistry. Oral Surgery
Lisa J. Koenig...[et. al].

Otolaryngology
James I. Cohen, Gary L.
Clayman.

Lester D.R. Thompson...[et
al.].

= A

Comprehensive gynecology

Gynecologic imaging

Clinical gynecologic oncology

Diagnostic pathology.
Nonneoplastic dermatopathology.

Diagnostic dermoscopy: the
illustrated guide
Dermatological signs of internal
disease

Netter's pediatrics

Kendig and Chernick's disorders
of the respiratory tract in children
Lewis's child and adolescent
psychiatry: a comprehensive
textbook

Principles and practice of geriatric 2nd ed.

psychiatry

Diagnostic imaging. Oral and
maxillofacial

Atlas of head & neck surgery

Diagnostic pathology. Head and
neck

HA R F HARE HET ® & B SothE #HEH

6th ed.

8th ed.

4th ed.

8th ed.

4th ed.

Elsevier Mosby

Elsevier/Saunders

Elsevier/Saunders

Amirsys

John Wiley & Sons

Saunders/Elsevier

Elsevier Saunders
Elsevier/Saunders
Lippincott Williams &
Wilkins

Wolters Kluwer
Health/Lippincott
Williams & Wilkins

Amirsys Pub.

Elsevier/Saunders

Amirsys

c2012.

c2011.

c2012.

c2012.

c2012.

c20009.

c2011.

c2012.

c2007.

c2011.

c2012.

c2011.

c2011.

hbk.

hbk.

hbk.

pbk.

pbk.

hbk.

hbk.

hbk.

hbk.

hbk.

hbk.

hbk.

hbk.

WP140/C737/2012 c.2

WP141/F324/2011

WP145/D611/2012 c.2

WR105/H144/2012

WR141/B584/2012

WR143/D435/2009

WS200/N48/2011

WS280/W345/2012

WS350/L675/2007

WT150/P957/2011

WU140/K525/2012

WV101/C532/2011

WV150/T355/2011

4139

7164

4617

7164

1692

4458

2015

7562

4776

3980

8916

6368

8756

AR
B
AR
R

S R
FZ R

RF
RF

N
NG}
FE

e

Rk

H AR
CREANCY
BILIMR
TRERER

H AR
CREANCY
BILIMR



m

Ly

5001883

ww
5001881

5001880

WX
5001828

5001847

5001873

e =
Jatin P. Shah, Snehal G.
Patel, Bhuvanesh Singh.

Ophthalmology
Jeffrey A. Nerad.

Ashok Garg, Jorge L. Alio.

- EZ
Jatin Shah's head and neck
surgery and oncology

Techniques in ophthalmic plastic
surgery: a personal tutorial
Cataract surgery

Hospitals and Other Health Facilities

Joint Commission
Resources.

Richard S. Irwin, James M.
Rippe.

Jose R. Yunen.

Failure mode and effects analysis 3rd ed.

in health care: proactive risk
reduction

Irwin and Rippe's intensive care
medicine

The 5-minute ICU consult

7th ed.

Elsevier/Mosby

Saunders Elsevier

Jaypee-Highlights
Medical Publishers

Joint Commission
Resources

Wolters
Kluwer/Lippincott
Williams & Wilkins
Health

Wolters Kluwer
Health/Lippincott
Williams & Wilkins

c2012.

c2010.

c2010.

c2010.

c2012.

c2012.

hbk.

hbk.

hbk.

hbk.

hbk.

hbk.

WV190/J173/2012

WW168/N443t/2010

WW260/G163/2010

WX157/F161/2010

WX218/172/2012

WX218/Y852/2012

10348

5731 6000200

1866

2239

6050

1468

4th ed.

H SR
FELOS
IR

HRFSF
HRFSF

v

L,

!
~

=
s
i
[
18

L
T

=
&
5
i



