

圖書一覽表 102年4-5月新書通報 (西文圖書)

館藏地：柳營圖書館；日期：102/05/22

條碼號	作 者	書 名	版本	出 版 者	出版年	裝 訂	索 書 號	價 格	含光碟	推 薦 者
QV Pharmacology										
5001822	Ruth E. Nemire, Karen L. Kier.	Pharmacy student survival guide	2nd ed. ill.		c2009.	pbk.	QV704/P545/2009	553		藥劑科
5001821	Patrick M. Malone, Karen L. Kier, John E. Stanovich.	Drug information: a guide for pharmacists	4th ed.	McGraw-Hill Medical	c2012.	pbk.	QV737/D793/2012	723		藥劑科
QZ Pathology										
5001878	Tod W. Speer.	Targeted radionuclide therapy		Wolters Kluwer Health/Lippincott Williams & Wilkins	c2011.	hbk.	QZ269/S622/2011	4378		核醫科
WB Practice of Medicine										
5001836	Carol J. Buck.	2010 ICD-10-CM draft	3rd ed.	Saunders Elsevier	c2012.	pbk.	WB15/B922/2012 c.12	5095		醫管.病資 圖書館
5001835	Carol J. Buck.	2010 ICD-10-PCS draft	3rd ed.	Saunders Elsevier	c2012.	pbk.	WB15/B922i/2012 c.12	5095		醫管.病資 圖書館
5001819	Jonathan Gleadle.	History and clinical examination at a glance	3rd ed.	John Wiley & Sons	c2012.	hbk.	WB200/G421/2012	680		一般內科
5001820	Steven McGee.	Evidence-based physical diagnosis	3rd ed.	Elsevier/Saunders	c2012.	pbk.	WB200/M132/2012	2040		一般內科
WC Communicable Diseases										
5001876	Jonathan Cohen, Steven M. Opal, William G. Powderly.	Infectious diseases	3rd ed.	Mosby/Elsevier	c2010.	hbk.	WC100/I4034/2010 v.1	7960		感染科
5001877	Jonathan Cohen, Steven M. Opal, William G. Powderly.	Infectious diseases	3rd ed.	Mosby/Elsevier	c2010.	hbk.	WC100/I4034/2010 v.2	7960		感染科
5001879	Stephen Morse...[et al.].	Atlas of sexually transmitted diseases and AIDS	4th ed.	Saunders/Elsevier	c2010.	hbk.	WC140/A881/2010	6209		感染科
WD Disorders of Systemic, Metabolic or Environmental Origin, etc.										
5001824	Christie M. Ballantyne.	Dyslipidemia essentials		Physicians' Press	c2007.	pbk.	WD200.5.H8/B144/2007	0		內分泌科 家醫科
WE Musculoskeletal System										
5001861	Stephen S. Burkhart...[et al.].	The cowboy's companion: a trail guide for the arthroscopic shoulder surgeon		Wolters Kluwer Health/Lippincott Williams & Wilkins	c2012.	hbk.	WE810/B864/2012	6527	6000198 6000199	骨科
5001882	W. Norman Scott.	Insall & Scott surgery of the knee	5th ed.	Elsevier/Churchill Livingstone	c2012.	hbk.	WE870/I59/2012	10746		骨科
WF Respiratory System										
5001842	Kyung Soo Lee...[et al.].	Muller's diseases of the lung: radiologic and pathologic correlations	2nd ed.	Wolters Kluwer Health/Lippincott Williams & Wilkins	c2012.	hbk.	WF600/L22/2012	4458		胸腔內科

條碼號	作 者	書 名	版本	出 版 者	出版年	裝訂	索 書 號	價格	含光碟	推 薦 者
WG Cardiovascular System										
5001823	Robert M. Califf.	Common pitfalls in cardiology		Physicians' Press	c2007.	pbk.	WG100/C143/2007	0		心內科
5001853	Mark J.D. Griffiths, Jeremy J. Cordingley, Susanna Price.	Cardiovascular critical care		Wiley-Blackwell/BMJ Books	c2010.	hbk.	WG120/C267/2010	3184		心臟內科
5001857	William F. Armstrong, Thomas Ryan.	Feigenbaum's echocardiography	7th ed.	Lippincott Williams & Wilkins	c2010.	hbk.	WG141.5.E2/F297f/2010 c.2	4776	6000190	心內科
5001848	Donald B. Doty, John R. Doty.	Cardiac surgery: operative technique	2nd ed.	Elsevier/Saunders	c2012.	hbk.	WG168/D579/2012	6766		心臟外科
5001863	Jose I. Almeida.	Atlas of endovascular venous surgery		Saunders/Elsevier	c2012.	hbk.	WG170/A432/2012	7164		心臟外科
WI Digestive System										
5001852	Joseph J.Y. Sung, Ernst J. Kuipers, Alan N. Barkun.	Gastrointestinal bleeding	2nd ed.	Wiley-Blackwell	c2012.	hbk.	WI143/S853/2012	2886		肝膽腸胃
5001875	Steven D. Wexner, James W. Fleshman.	Colon and rectal surgery: abdominal operations		Wolters Kluwer Health / Lippincott Williams & Wilkins	c2012.	hbk.	WI650/W295ab/2012	6050		一般外科
5001871	Steven D. Wexner, James W. Fleshman.	Colon and rectal surgery: anorectal operations		Wolters Kluwer Health/Lippincott Williams & Wilkins	c2012.	hbk.	WI650/W295an/2012	6050		一般外科
5001816	Eugene R. Schiff, Willis C. Maddrey, Michael F. Sorrell.	Schiff's diseases of the liver	11th ed.	Wiley-Blackwell	c2012.	hbk.	WI700/S333/2012	5970		肝膽腸胃
5001868	Thomas D. Boyer, Michael P. Manns, Arun J. Sanyal.	Zakim and Boyer's hepatology: a textbook of liver disease	6th ed.	Saunders/Elsevier	c2012.	hbk.	WI700/Z215/2012	9154		肝膽腸胃
WJ Urogenital System										
5001831	Alan J. Wein, Louis R. Kavoussi...[et al.].	Campbell-Walsh urology	10th ed.	Elsevier/Saunders	c2012.	hbk.(set)	WJ100/C192/2012 v.1	9543		泌尿外科
5001832	Alan J. Wein, Louis R. Kavoussi...[et al.].	Campbell-Walsh urology	10th ed.	Elsevier/Saunders	c2012.	hbk.(set)	WJ100/C192/2012 v.2	9543		泌尿外科
5001833	Alan J. Wein, Louis R. Kavoussi...[et al.].	Campbell-Walsh urology	10th ed.	Elsevier/Saunders	c2012.	hbk.(set)	WJ100/C192/2012 v.3	9543		泌尿外科
5001834	Alan J. Wein, Louis R. Kavoussi...[et al.].	Campbell-Walsh urology	10th ed.	Elsevier/Saunders	c2012.	hbk.(set)	WJ100/C192/2012 v.4	9543		泌尿外科
5001849	Akram M. Shaaban, Marta E. Heilbrun, Todd M. Blodgett.	Specialty imaging. Genitourinary oncology.		Amirsys	c2010.	hbk.	WJ160/S524/2010	3821		放腫科 泌尿外科
5001826	Ian Eardley...[et al.].	Drug treatment in urology		Blackwell Pub.	c2006.	pbk.	WJ166/E162/2006	2388		泌尿外科
5001817	Maarten W. Taal...[et al.].	Brenner & Rector's the kidney	9th ed.	Elsevier/Saunders	c2012.	hbk.	WJ300/B8375/2012 v.1	13931		腎臟科
5001825	Maarten W. Taal...[et al.].	Brenner & Rector's the kidney	9th ed.	Elsevier/Saunders	c2012.	hbk.	WJ300/B8375/2012 v.2	13931		腎臟科
WK Endocrine System										
5001866	Shlomo Melmed...[et al.]	Williams textbook of endocrinology	12th ed.	Elsevier/Saunders	c2011.	hbk.	WK100/W721/2011	5015		內分泌科

條碼號	作 者	書 名	版本	出 版 者	出版年	裝訂	索 書 號	價格	含光碟	推 薦 者
5001840	Yuri E. Nikiforov, Paul W. Biddinger, Lester D.R. Thompson.	Diagnostic pathology and molecular genetics of the thyroid	2nd ed.	Wolters Kluwer Health/Lippincott Williams & Wilkins	c2012.	hbk.	WK270/N343/2012	5413		內分泌科 病理部
WL Nervous System										
5001856	Teri J. Barkoukis...[et al.].	Therapy in sleep medicine		Elsevier/Saunders	c2012.	hbk.	WL108/B164/2012	3662		神經內科
5001844	Kiwon Lee.	The neuroICU book		McGraw-Hill Professional	c2012.	pbk.	WL140/L22/2012	2380		神經外科
5001874	Ronald L. Van Heertum, Ronald S. Tikofsky, Masanori Ichise.	Functional cerebral SPECT and PET imaging	4th ed.	Walters Kluwer/Lippincott Williams & Wilkins	c2010.	hbk.	WL141/F979/2010	5970		核醫科
5001843	Meng Law, Peter M. Som, Thomas P. Naidich.	Problem solving in neuroradiology		Elsevier/Saunders	c2011.	hbk.	WL141/L18/2011	3821		神經外科
5001829	Stanley Fahn, Joseph Jankovic, Mark Hallett.	Principles and practice of movement disorders	2nd ed.	Elsevier/Saunders	c2011.	hbk.	WL390/F135/2011	5572		神經內科
5001851	Steven Kirshblum, Denise I. Campagnolo.	Spinal cord medicine	2nd ed.	Wolters Kluwer Health/Lippincott Williams & Wilkins	c2011.	hbk.	WL400/K367/2011	4776		神經外科
5001839	Donald V. La Barge...[et al.].	Specialty imaging. Pain management: essentials of image-guided procedures		Amirsys	c2011.	hbk.	WL704/B162/2011	3662		麻醉科
WN Radiology. Diagnostic Imaging										
5001865	Karim Valji.	The practice of interventional radiology: with online cases and videos		Elsevier/Saunders	c2012.	hbk.	WN200/K144/2012	5174		放射科
5001850	Dennis C. Shrieve, Jay S. Loeffler.	Human radiation injury		Wolters Kluwer Health/Lippincott Williams & Wilkins	c2011.	hbk.	WN620/H918/2011	4776		放腫科
WO Surgery										
5001855	Kevin C. Chung.	Hand and wrist surgery	2nd ed.	Elsevier/Saunders	c2012.	hbk.	WO500/C385/2012	6846		整形外科
5001858	Foad Nahai.	The art of aesthetic surgery: principles & techniques	2nd ed.	Quality Medical Pub.	c2011.	hbk.	WO600/A784/2011 v.1	22388	6000191 6000192	整形外科
5001859	Foad Nahai.	The art of aesthetic surgery: principles & techniques	2nd ed.	Quality Medical Pub.	c2011.	hbk.	WO600/A784/2011 v.2	0	6000193 6000194	整形外科
5001860	Foad Nahai.	The art of aesthetic surgery: principles & techniques	2nd ed.	Quality Medical Pub.	c2011.	hbk.	WO600/A784/2011 v.3	0	6000195 6000196 6000197	整形外科
5001841	Mark L. Urken...[et al.].	Atlas of regional and free flaps for head and neck reconstruction	2nd ed.	Wolters Kluwer Health/Lippincott Williams & Wilkins	c2012.	hbk.	WO600/U642/2012	7562		耳鼻喉科 牙科.口外 整形外科
5001830	Ian Greaves, Keith Porter, Jeff Garner.	Trauma care manual	2nd ed.	Hodder Arnold	c2009.	pbk.	WO700/T775/2009	1274		外傷科

條碼號	作 者	書 名	版本	出 版 者	出版年	裝訂	索 書 號	價格	含光碟	推 薦 者
WP Gynecology										
5001867	Gretchen M. Lentz...[et al.]	Comprehensive gynecology	6th ed.	Elsevier Mosby	c2012.	hbk.	WP140/C737/2012 c.2	4139		婦產科
5001869	Julia R. Fielding, Douglas L. Brown, Amy S. Thurmond.	Gynecologic imaging		Elsevier/Saunders	c2011.	hbk.	WP141/F324/2011	7164		放射科 婦產科
5001864	Philip J. Di Saia, William T. Creasman.	Clinical gynecologic oncology	8th ed.	Elsevier/Saunders	c2012.	hbk.	WP145/D611/2012 c.2	4617		婦產科
WR Dermatology										
5001827	Brian J. Hall, John C. Hall, Clay J. Cockerell.	Diagnostic pathology. Nonneoplastic dermatopathology.		Amirsys	c2012.	pbk.	WR105/H144/2012	7164		病理部 皮膚科
5001872	Jonathan Bowling.	Diagnostic dermoscopy: the illustrated guide		John Wiley & Sons	c2012.	pbk.	WR141/B584/2012	1692		皮膚科
5001870	Jeffrey P. Callen...[et al.].	Dermatological signs of internal disease	4th ed.	Saunders/Elsevier	c2009.	hbk.	WR143/D435/2009	4458		皮膚科
WS Pediatrics										
5001818	Todd A. Florin, Stephen Ludwig.	Netter's pediatrics		Elsevier Saunders	c2011.	hbk.	WS200/N48/2011	2015		小兒科
5001846	Robert W. Wilmott...[et al.].	Kendig and Chernick's disorders of the respiratory tract in children	8th ed.	Elsevier/Saunders	c2012.	hbk.	WS280/W345/2012	7562		小兒科
5001854	Andres Martin, Fred R. Volkmar.	Lewis's child and adolescent psychiatry: a comprehensive textbook	4th ed.	Lippincott Williams & Wilkins	c2007.	hbk.	WS350/L675/2007	4776		精神科
WT Geriatrics. Chronic Disease										
5001862	Marc E. Agronin, Gabe J. Maletta.	Principles and practice of geriatric psychiatry	2nd ed.	Wolters Kluwer Health/Lippincott Williams & Wilkins	c2011.	hbk.	WT150/P957/2011	3980		精神科
WU Dentistry. Oral Surgery										
5001845	Lisa J. Koenig...[et. al].	Diagnostic imaging. Oral and maxillofacial		Amirsys Pub.	c2012.	hbk.	WU140/K525/2012	8916		牙科口外
WV Otolaryngology										
5001838	James I. Cohen, Gary L. Clayman.	Atlas of head & neck surgery		Elsevier/Saunders	c2011.	hbk.	WV101/C532/2011	6368		耳鼻喉科 牙科.口外 整形外科
5001837	Lester D.R. Thompson...[et al.].	Diagnostic pathology. Head and neck		Amirsys	c2011.	hbk.	WV150/T355/2011	8756		病理部 耳鼻喉科 牙科.口外 整形外科

條碼號	作 者	書 名	版本	出 版 者	出版年	裝訂	索 書 號	價格	含光碟	推 薦 者
5001883	Jatin P. Shah, Snehal G. Patel, Bhuvanesh Singh.	Jatin Shah's head and neck surgery and oncology	4th ed.	Elsevier/Mosby	c2012.	hbk.	WV190/J173/2012	10348		耳鼻喉科 牙科,口外 整形外科
WW Ophthalmology										
5001881	Jeffrey A. Nerad.	Techniques in ophthalmic plastic surgery: a personal tutorial		Saunders Elsevier	c2010.	hbk.	WW168/N443t/2010	5731	6000200	眼科
5001880	Ashok Garg, Jorge L. Alio.	Cataract surgery		Jaypee-Highlights Medical Publishers	c2010.	hbk.	WW260/G163/2010	1866		眼科
WX Hospitals and Other Health Facilities										
5001828	Joint Commission Resources.	Failure mode and effects analysis in health care: proactive risk reduction	3rd ed.	Joint Commission Resources	c2010.	hbk.	WX157/F161/2010	2239		品管中心
5001847	Richard S. Irwin, James M. Rippe.	Irwin and Rippe's intensive care medicine	7th ed.	Wolters Kluwer/Lippincott Williams & Wilkins Health	c2012.	hbk.	WX218/I72/2012	6050		加護醫學
5001873	Jose R. Yunen.	The 5-minute ICU consult		Wolters Kluwer Health/Lippincott Williams & Wilkins	c2012.	hbk.	WX218/Y852/2012	1468		加護醫學